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PRELIMINARY SCIENTIFIC PROGRAMME

Thursday, 24 January 2019

18:00 - 18:45

18:45 - 19:00

19:00 - 20:00

20:00 - 22:00

Welcome Reception

Introduction to the Winter School
Jiirgen Schwarze, United Kingdom
EAACI Basic & Clinical Immunology Section Chair

Clinical and immunological consequences of sublingual immunotherapy
with recombinant allergens
Barbara Bohle, Austria

Dinner

Friday, 25 January 2019

08:00 - 09:00

09:00 - 09:20

09:20 - 11:00

11:00 - 16:30

16:30 -17:30

17:30-17:50

Dendritic cells and macrophages in promotion and regulation of
pulmonary type 2 inflammation

Andrew S. MacDonald, United Kingdom

Coffee Break

Oral Abstracts presentation

Break

Regulatory T Cell Subversion as a Key Pathogenic Mechanism in Allergic
Disorders

Talal Chatila, United States

Coffee Break
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17:50 - 19:
19:30 - 21:
21:00 - 22:

30

00

00

Oral Abstracts presentation
Dinner

Poster Session 1

Saturday, 26 January 2019

08:00 - 09:
09:00 - 09:
09:20 - 11
11:00 - 16:
16:30 - 17:
17:30 - 17:
17:50 - 19:
19:30 - 21
21:00 - 22:

00

20

:00

30

30

50

30

:00

00

The role of the microbiome in allergy and asthma
Liam O’Mahony, Switzerland

Coffee Break
Oral Abstracts presentation
Break

Innate lymphoid cells in mucosal inflammation
Jenny Mjésberg, Sweden

Coffee Break
Oral Abstracts presentation
Dinner

Poster Session 11

Sunday, 27 January 2019

08:00 - 09:
09:00 - 09:
09:20 - 11:
11:00 - 11:

00

20

00

30

Dynamic metabolic reprogramming during macrophage activation
Edward J. Pearce, Germany

Coffee Break
Oral Abstracts presentation
Closing Ceremony and Prize Giving

Eva Untersmayr, Austria
EAACI Basic & Clinical Immunology Section Secretary
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